	Player Name:
	Career Highlights:

	Surman, Tony

C 75
	“Dutch” was on the team as a Freshman goalie but never got into any games.  He came back to play in the first ever alumni game in 1978-1979 and found himself as the only available net minder for the alumni.  Incredibly, after not being on ice skates for more than 7 years, he turned in a fine performance in the game; including stopping start forward Lou Nicolai on a break-a-way.  Since his skates no longer fit him, it should be noted that Dutch played the entire match in his street shoes!  For that effort, his stats for that performance are recorded here.


	Yr
	#
	Pos
	GP
	G
	A
	TP
	S
	Pct
	+
	-
	+/-
	PM
	W
	T
	P
	S

	7879
	-
	G
	1
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0.0
	-
	-
	-
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0

	Totals
	-
	G
	1
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0.0
	-
	-
	-
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0


	Yr
	#
	Pos
	GP
	MP
	GA
	AVG
	SO
	EN
	W
	L
	T
	SHOTS 
	SAVES
	PCT

	7879
	-
	G
	1
	45
	5
	5.00
	0
	0
	0
	1
	0
	24
	19
	.791

	Totals
	
	
	1
	45
	5
	5.00
	0
	0
	0
	1
	0
	24
	19
	.791


